High Gross Points:

1

T3

T3

Terry Boyd

Dan Pokorny
Kent Woolslayer
Ty Simmons

Pat O’Donnell
Dave Pershing
Denny Metzger
Orion Sword

Trevor O’Brien
Tom Mace
Mark Rose
Mike Raub

Tony Bella
David Baglien
Scott Sword
Deney Dentel

High Net Points:

1

Jeff Eden
Fred Lewis
Wes Whitson
Tom Vaught

Randy Reid

Bob Sandgren
Mark Sullivan
Mark Jackson

Greg Chan
Jerry Calvin
Rick Elyea
Doug Kivett

Men’s Spring Opener
Arrowhead Golf Club
March 21, 2020

134 pts

117 pts

114 pts

114 pts

160 pts

159 pts

157 pts

4-Man Shamble with Stableford Points

$75.00 each

$50.00 each

$17.00 each

$17.00 each

$75.00 each

$50.00 each

$34.00 each



4-Man Shamble w/ Stableford Points

Pos Fowsome | Sadelniroms

1 Boyd, Terry | Pokorny, Dan | Woolslayer, Kent | Simmons, Ty 134
Arrowhead Golf Club

To Reid, Randy | Sandgren, Bob | Sullivan, Mark | Jackson, Mark 117
Arrowhead Golf Club

To O'Donnell, Pat | Pershing, Dave | Metzger, Denny | Sword, Orion 117
Arrowhead Golf Club

T4 O'Brien, Trevor | Mace, Tom | Rose, Mark | Raub, Michael 114
Arrowhead Golf Club

Ta Bella, Anthony | Baglien, David | Sword, Scott | Dentel, Deney 114
Arrowhead Golf Club

6 Taylor, Scott | Summers, Steve | Manning, Jeff | Zavrsnick, Michael 113
Arrowhead Golf Club

T7 Bl[Paresi, Terry] | Retzlaff, Daryl | Forbes, Dallas | Dentel, Rory 112
Arrowhead Golf Club

T7 Eden, Jeff | Lewis, Fred | Whitson, Wesley | Vaught, Tom 112
Arrowhead Golf Club

To Chan, Greg | Calvin, Jerry | Elyea, Rick | Kivett, Doug 110
Arrowhead Golf Club

To Paresi, Terry | Templeton, Joe | Goddard, Andrew | Heying, Garret 110
Arrowhead Golf Club

11 Logsdon, Gary | Zamudio, Genaro | Byers, Jere | Parker, Dave 103
Arrowhead Golf Club

12 Hugger, Doug | Feller, Jeff | Griffith, Randy | Willis, Don 04
Arrowhead Golf Club

13 Vancil, Steve | Wardwell, Shawn | Milburn, Matt | Dentel, Ryan 92

Arrowhead Golf Club

4-Man Shamble w/ Stableford Points (Net)

Poo Fowsome | SabebrPars

1 Boyd, Terry | Pokorny, Dan | Woolslayer, Kent | Simmons, Ty 174
Arrowhead Golf Club

5 Eden, Jeff | Lewis, Fred | Whitson, Wesley | Vaught, Tom 160
Arrowhead Golf Club

3 Reid, Randy | Sandgren, Bob | Sullivan, Mark | Jackson, Mark 159
Arrowhead Golf Club

4 Chan, Greg | Calvin, Jerry | Elyea, Rick | Kivett, Doug 157
Arrowhead Golf Club

5 Bl[Paresi, Terry] | Retzlaff, Daryl | Forbes, Dallas | Dentel, Rory 155
Arrowhead Golf Club

6 Bella, Anthony | Baglien, David | Sword, Scott | Dentel, Deney 153
Arrowhead Golf Club

7 Vancil, Steve | Wardwell, Shawn | Milburn, Matt | Dentel, Ryan 151
Arrowhead Golf Club

8 O'Brien, Trevor | Mace, Tom | Rose, Mark | Raub, Michael 148
Arrowhead Golf Club

9 O'Donnell, Pat | Pershing, Dave | Metzger, Denny | Sword, Orion 147
Arrowhead Golf Club

10 Logsdon, Gary | Zamudio, Genaro | Byers, Jere | Parker, Dave 146
Arrowhead Golf Club

11 Paresi, Terry | Templeton, Joe | Goddard, Andrew | Heying, Garret 143
Arrowhead Golf Club

12 Taylor, Scott | Summers, Steve | Manning, Jeff | Zavrsnick, Michael 141
Arrowhead Golf Club

13 Hugger, Doug | Feller, Jeff | Griffith, Randy | Willis, Don 133

Arrowhead Golf Club



